3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ . ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER B ECR-17-016225 03NOV2017 | JAH | CT
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE = | ECR-18-00659 cownzons | oan 170G
D ECR-19-005973 12APR2019 | JAH | CT
2151181-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL DI | ECR-22-147638 28012022 | FJ | YY
2151181-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151181-1 C TERMINATING UNILT MECHANICAL
i i SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151181-2 D TERMINATING UNILT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151181-1 C TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
i i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151181-2 D T00LING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151181-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA - Clor ] -] - 1803515-3 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 12972
WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] a - | | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
INSUL [4.06 mm [.160] 0 - | | | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T) - | | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243__
408-35047 3\ - | | | | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- | | - 2119580-1 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | | - 2844940 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 782
TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 x 0.8 TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 X 0.8 - | L] - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::;Lff INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH g::;Lff INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 3\| - 1 1 - - 2-1152354-3 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
4.20-4.80 mm 189 INJ 0.00-3.40 mm [.000-.134 IN] 4.20-4.80 mml 3.40 mm [ 134INT MAX - | | - - 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 ([
TERMINAL 114-1805] - - TERMINAL & - W W - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - ! ! - |- 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
SPECTFTICATION - - - SPECTFICATION - 1 1 - - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED ’
- | | | | | 2844908 -1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - | | | | | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 198
1-962915-1 2-962915- 1 828904- 1 1-962915-3 828904 - 1 - | | | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
1-962915-2 2-962915-2 828904-2 A1 .2-2. Tmm 828904-7 D1.2-2. Tmm - 1 1 1 1 | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
1-962915-3 2-962915-3 828904-3 828904-3 e 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
6-962915-6 B T T 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 169
WIRE | CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT : - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
S17E rgj mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT s CRIMP HEIGHT -2 222|202 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 0660
0 75mmo 18470 05 [ 0464/ 0021 5 6 0.6 1mm2 1.18+/-0.03 [.046+/-.001] 6.2 - | | | | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
0 50mm? 1 154/-0 05 [ 045+/- 00?7 59 5 - 1 1 1 1 W W 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 ‘ 57
- | | | | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
S Y A R R R A R 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
-l 22 2| 2 2| 2| 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 153
[ 1] e 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
- 2 | 2 I 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Lﬁx *WARN I NG - | | - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING : | | [ UL evisesil JFEED G POSTREED ___ |47
- | | | - |
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER — — o3t e T TR ASSEIRLT SFATLTIC o
> TURAGE OF APPLICATOR. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, E T T R I 8036021 |SCR_BHSC_ RehS (M8 X 25 IWE
AAAPPPPLLYY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T T 0 T 1 T 1 | 1-1752356-6 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 132
‘ -2l 22222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -l 22 2| 2 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 7| 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - A
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | | | | c84499c-c |ASORMBLY, STRIP GUIDE . 29
- | | | | | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - | | | | | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 124
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - T - |
PRl E153il0c Lof TITE 1O THREADS | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 2
-2l 2] L 2] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER - | S | 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119

REQUIREMENT. IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE N 1 1 1 | | 51198061 [NSERT . SHEAR 113

CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED '

APPLICATION WITHIN A TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER,IT HAS - | | | ! ! 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ —

BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATION 109-18079 (TEST GROUP B | | | | | [-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1

1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES T w w w w w 119805 SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0

THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED ! )

APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, N - | | | | | | 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS N o 1 | | 18035544 |ANVIL. COMBINATION i

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER ! |

PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE - | | | | | 240641-5 SPACER I

SPECIFIC APPLICATION. - | | | | | 2119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5

7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER S L L ¢38011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACELR 4
DOCUMENT, 101-35000, N 2 | 2 | | | | 1-1633965-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | | | | 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N 2 | 2 | | | | 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77(-72|-71]-52|-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE ANI) THE CONTROLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN OSAUG 20 1 1 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. L ) ZHANG (G TE Connectivi J(y
CHK 05AUG20 11 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 05AUG201 1 |NAME ‘
ATLANTTIC VERSTON mn e Deean Side feed
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @15 = oL caTIon S )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES = :
, , VEreRT A l00779 (C=215118]1 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
):>RU
—\
LT@@W
1

O
SEE DETAIL A
IS

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETAIL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

.2 REF

|

qu

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

—==—0.840.

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL

5

‘\‘IDMF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

&17.9i0.5

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

]

R

l
///‘H'WEF

[T 1

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

htion | DWN 05AUG2011 C ) o
L 7HANG /g TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 05AUG2011 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMENSTONS: OTHERW [SE SPECIFIED: | APVD 05AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E=q5 0 = PR TeRTIa SPEC *
AOmm STROKE . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) o AMGLES S
ATR FEED , , : Al00779 (C=2151181
Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ ) PAC I F IC \/ERS ION TERM I NATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
S2151181-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
S2151181-2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
S2151181-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.03 mm [.080] F
INSUL [4.06 mm [.160] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 x 0.8 TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 X 0.8 - | P p 1) 2179082-9 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
WIRE STRIP LENGTH Q::;LI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH Q::;LI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | 0797647 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 IN] 0.00-3.40 mm [.000-.134 IN] 4.20-4.80 mml.165- 189N] B 3.40 nm [ 134IN] MAX Eh\ I L c119089-1 [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cAc
' o0 mmz ' SYRPTs ' o —= ' (O MM ' Lo nm - 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
TN e EHRCIN 5 BN ~ | - 1 [ 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - | 1| - | 2844940-1 JAIR FEED MODULE 38
- |REF[REF 994970- COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER L c168083-8 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, Rofo, M4 A T6 144
129629151 29629151 828904 | 1-962915-3 828904 1 S I 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
1-962915-2 2-962915-2 8289042 B1.2-2 1mm 828904-2 B1.2-2. 1mm sl R 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
1796201523 59629153 5780043 5289043 -] 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
69629156 -] 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : | | oane N .
= | WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT g c844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 938
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING :
I 00mm? 1.204/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.4 - -
T T8 0 03 T 046el ool - Tl 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g.égmmg 1.18+4/-0.05 [.046+/-.002]1 5.6 : : : ‘ : - | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
SR L 15%/20.09 L.045%/7 00 2 - | 0 [ 1] 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
-] 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N - | T | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
-] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
o -2 [ 21 2-2168083-5 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
L] -] 1803382-6 |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
A *WARNING -] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S R c1196052-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - l l w1?22222616 giiéoiiSC%EEQ?iA[Mg beo) él
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, T T 50793855 1SCR BHSC. RoRS (M4 X 20) 33
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ReFerR 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T 2 | 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L 0844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B R 155888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B R 13709286 |STRIP GUIDE >
1?& APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - * c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. -2 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ | | 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6N THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER A B c119806-1  JINSERT, SHEAR I3
REQUIREMENT. IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE B R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION e
CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED I I T 356885-4  1STOP SHEAR T
APPLICATION WITHIN A TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER,IT HAS — R0s T T o0t PO %
BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATION 109-18079 (TEST GROUP N - - ,
1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES MR LEVEL APPLICATOR LTEM SUBS TITUTTON LTS T N - 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED PART SUBSTITUTE ’
APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, NUMBE R SAME AS [TEM | ITEM DESCRIPTION 1 pupT WUMBER N PPt 1eT805004-4 JANVIE, COMBINATION 8
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS s o118 1 2151181 w VIRE CRIMPER 803590 ¢ B R 240641-5 SPACER 7
FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER S R >179781-1 | DEPRESSOR SHEAR S
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE 8-2151181-2] 2151181-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 1-1803624-8 :
SPECIFIC APPLICATION. s 15181 22151181 i A0 SUB ASSiwnLY 5039400 - ] 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 9-2151181-212-2151181-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 A S 1°1655965-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
JOCUMENT . 101-35000 RIEESGIEGE i -] 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77[-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 05AUG2011 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. LZHANG : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHLK THANG 05AUG2011 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 05AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
{D /X<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=34 = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AIGLES = :
A l00779 (C=215118]1 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL
N o /®REF

O

I
T O
1. 217 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==—0.8£0.5

Sy

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

REF

35.584+0.05

|

]

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

N
REF g ﬁ - —— REF
[ ==

[T 1

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

4

e OSRUGZT — oo

) LZHANG onnecTiviTy

@" . @ S HANG 05AUG20T1 Y — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
~ P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 05AUG20 11 | NAME ‘

@ - mm e S AL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL @ | Showm‘ on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T 7 Applicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) @@mg ; S

MATERIAL Fivrsn ] = Vo - A ‘ 00779 @:]2 151181
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F [ | 4 OF4 REVD}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



